OCULAR

LOUNGE & EVENTS SPACE

MENU

“SHAKSHUKA" - R110
Shakshuka style beans, coriander Labneh,

2 poached eggs, beef sausage
Served with crusty toasted bread

HEALTH BOWL - R100
Coconut chia pudding, yoghurt
and seasonal fresh fruit

Served with homemade almond and
honey granola

CHICKEN LIVERS - R85
Spicy chicken livers in a traditional

Mozambique peri peri sauce
Served with an onion pickle and crusty bread

CAPE MALAY CURRY - R135

Fragrant Cape Malay chicken curry
with coconut milk and coriander
Served with Amagwinya

BATTERED LINE FISH TACOS - R120

Battered cumin and paprika spiced line fish

Served with Kachumbari, avocado and chili cream

BEEF BRISKET BURGER - R140

Smokey beef brisket dressed

with Moroccan chermoula, tomato,
lettuce and roasted red pepper hummus
Served with sweet potato fries

AVO AND FETA SALAD - R110 ¢/
Avocado, feta and roasted chickpea salad,

dressed with balsamic vinegar reduction
and topped with croutons

SOUP - R95

Wholesome tomato and garlic soup
with crispy onion and chives
Served with a traditional braai broodjie

WAFFLE - R75

A waffle with milk tart ice cream and
fudge crumble

PANCAKES
Traditional cinnamon sugar pancakes R65

Bruléed lemon curd pancakes
with vanilla ice cream R80

BLACK ICE CREAM - R55

Charcoal ice cream in a sugar cone

& - Vegan/vegan alternative available



BEVERAGE LIST

HOT BEVERAGES

Americano

Espresso

Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte

Hot Chocolate
Selection of Teas

+ Almond/QOat Milk ¢
+ Decaf

COLD BEVERAGES

Redbull Lemonade
Tonic Water

Soda Water

Ginger Ale

Bitter Lemon
Appletiser
Grapetiser

Coke Zero
Coca-Cola

Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Still Water
Sparkling Water
Iced Coffee/Iced Chai

BEERS & CIDERS

Castle Lite
Heineken

Hunters Dry
Savannah Dry
Windhoek Draught

ON TAP

Loadshed Lager
Triple Three G&T

GIN

Triple Three
Musgrave Pink
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire

WHISKEY

Johnnie Black
Jameson
Jack Daniels

25
25
30
30
30
30
25

45
25
25
25
25
25
35
25
25
30
30
25140
25|40
40

40
40
40
40
45

50
55

30
40
35
35

35
35
35

SHOOTERS

Jose Cuervo Gold 35
Jose Cuervo Silver 35
Jagermeister 35
BOURBON

Woodford Reserve 65
VODKA

Grey Goose 50
SKYY 35
Absolut 35
BRANDY

KWV 3yr 30
MCC Glass | Bottle

Lourensford MCC

WHITE WINE

River Garden Sauvignon Blanc
Maastricht Sauvignon Blanc

lona Sauvignon Blanc

Cape Point Sauvignon Blanc
Zevenwacht Chardonnay
Springfield Wild Yeast Chardonnay

ROSE

Waterkloof Circumstance

Zevenwacht Rose

RED WINE

River Garden Cab/Merlot

Boschkloof Cab/Merlot
Brookdale Mason Syrah
Raats Jasper Red

Lourensford Limited Release SMV

85| 450

751225
80| 250
80| 340
355
350
80350

751250
75 | 225

751225
80280
85 |300
550
550
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