

OCULAR LOUNGE & EVENTS SPACE

MENU

"SHAKSHUKA" - R110

Shakshuka style beans, coriander Labneh, 2 poached eggs, beef sausage Served with crusty toasted bread

HEALTH BOWL - R100

Coconut chia pudding, yoghurt and seasonal fresh fruit Served with homemade almond and honey granola

CHICKEN LIVERS - R85

Spicy chicken livers in a traditional Mozambique peri peri sauce Served with an onion pickle and crusty bread

CAPE MALAY CURRY - R135

Fragrant Cape Malay chicken curry with coconut milk and coriander Served with Amagwinya

BATTERED LINE FISH TACOS - R120

Battered cumin and paprika spiced line fish Served with Kachumbari, avocado and chili cream

BEEF BRISKET BURGER - R140

Smokey beef brisket dressed with Moroccan chermoula, tomato, lettuce and roasted red pepper hummus Served with sweet potato fries

AVO AND FETA SALAD - R110 Ø

Avocado, feta and roasted chickpea salad, dressed with balsamic vinegar reduction and topped with croutons

SOUP - R95

Wholesome tomato and garlic soup with crispy onion and chives Served with a traditional braai broodjie

WAFFLE - R75

A waffle with milk tart ice cream and fudge crumble

PANCAKES

Traditional cinnamon sugar pancakes **R65**

Brûléed lemon curd pancakes with vanilla ice cream **R80**

BLACK ICE CREAM - R55

Charcoal ice cream in a sugar cone

BEVERAGE LIST

HOT BEVERAGES Americano Espresso Cappuccino Flat White Latte Hot Chocolate Selection of Teas + Almond/Oat Milk + Decaf	25 25 30 30 30 30 25 5
Redbull Lemonade Tonic Water Soda Water Ginger Ale Bitter Lemon Appletiser Grapetiser Coke Zero Coca-Cola Orange Juice Cranberry Juice Still Water Sparkling Water Iced Coffee/Iced Chai	45 25 25 25 25 25 35 25 25 30 30 25 40 25 40 40
BEERS & CIDERS	
Castle Lite Heineken Hunters Dry Savannah Dry Windhoek Draught	40 40 40 40 45
ON TAP	
Loadshed Lager Triple Three G&T	50 55
GIN Triple Three Musgrave Pink Tanqueray Bombay Sapphire	30 40 35 35
WHISKEY	
Johnnie Black Jameson Jack Daniels	35 35 35

SHOOTERS

35
35
35
65

VODKA

Grey Goose	50
SKYY	35
Absolut	35

BRANDY

KWV 3yr	30
KWV 5yr	30

MCC GI	lass	Bottle
--------	------	--------

Lourensford MCC	85 450
-----------------	----------

WHITE WINE

River Garden Sauvignon Blanc	75 225
Maastricht Sauvignon Blanc	80 250
Iona Sauvignon Blanc	80 340
Cape Point Sauvignon Blanc	355
Zevenwacht Chardonnay	350
Springfield Wild Yeast Chardonnay	80 350

ROSÉ

Waterkloof Circumstance	75 250
Zevenwacht Rose	75 225

RED WINE

River Garden Cab/Merlot	75 225
Boschkloof Cab/Merlot	80 280
Brookdale Mason Syrah	85 300
Raats Jasper Red	550
Lourensford Limited Release SMV	550

